RADIAVECTOR RADIATORS TECHNICAL INFORMATION
July 2009
Specification
Radiavectors Introduction & Overview
K22 – Heat emissions at 70, 140, 210 & 280mm high
K34 – Heat emissions at 70, 140, 210 & 280mm high
K46 – Heat emissions at 70, 140, 210 & 280mm high
K58 – Heat emissions at 70, 140, 210 & 280mm high

K46/0 Code VK46/0
K58/0 Code VK58/0
How To Order A Radiavector
E.g Standard
To order a K34 1000mm long 280mm high K34/0 1000 x 280mm
Then give connection details required ABCD etc
E.g. Ventil
To order a VK46 1500mm long 140mm high VK46/0 1500 x 140mm
Then give what side you require the ventile connection to be on LH or RH.
QUINN MERRIOTT  19
How to Order
Head Office Quinn Radiators
Derrylin, Co. Fermanagh, Northern Ireland, BT92 9AU
Tel : +44 (0) 28 6774 8888
Fax : +44 (0) 28 6774 8107
Email : sales@quinn-merriott.com
Web : www.quinn-merriott.com
Manufacturing Facility
Quinn Radiators, Imperial Park, Newport, Gwent NP10 8ZY
Tel : +44 (0) 1633 657 000
Fax : +44 (0) 1633 657 084
Irish Enquires
Quotes:
Tel : +44   (0) 28 6774 2606
Fax: +353 (0) 49 9525231
Orders:
Tel : +44   (0) 28 6774 2503
Fax: +353 (0) 49 9525231
UK Enquires
Quotes:
Tel : +44   (0) 28 6774 2549
Fax: +353 (0) 49 9525231
Orders:
Tel : +44   (0) 28 6774 2182
 +44   (0) 1942 262466
Fax: +353 (0) 49 9525231
 +44   (0) 1942 260684
Notes
20  QUINN MERRIOTT
e: info@quinn-group.com
w: www.quinn-group.com
While every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure,
Quinn Group can accept no responsibility for any errors which may occur.
CEMENT
PRESTRESSED
QUINN THERM (PIR)
QUINN LITE PAC
AERATED THERMAL BLOCKS
TARMAC
CONCRETE ROOFTILES
RADIATORS
GLASS
PROPERTY
HOTELS
FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENERGY
QUARRY
PLASTICS
PACKAGING
 QUINN GROUP
Derrylin, County Fermanagh,
Northern Ireland, BT92 9AU.